

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7945/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/01/2013
in WPPIL No. 56/2012 passed by the High Court Of Uttarakhand At
Nainital)

MD.SAKIR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAVINDRA SINGH KAFALIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7947/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7948/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7949/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 26/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2014.09.27

12:07:20 IST

List the matters after four weeks.

Reason:

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER